BEWI Invest AS secures long-term debt financing

Trondheim, [10] July 2023, Bewi Invest AS (the "Company") has entered into a secured Revolving Credit Facility Agreement (the "RCF") with two commercial banks to finance general corporate and working capital purposes of the Company and its subsidiaries, including refinancing existing financial indebtedness as well as financing acquisitions and capital expenditure.

The RCF is subject to customary financial conditions and matures on 30 June 2026, subject to the possibility for up to two extensions of 12 months each.

For more information, contact:
Bjørnar André Ulstein, CEO BEWI Invest, +47 402 30 785

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

About BEWI Invest

BEWI Invest is a Norwegian industrial owner with a high-quality portfolio mainly comprised of companies within industry, real estate, and seafood. The company has a long-term perspective and has demonstrated a proven track record of value creation and growth. Through active and responsible ownership, BEWI Invest has been instrumental in the growth and value creation in its portfolio companies with sustainability at the core.